KARLSTAD

/

AN

/
\



CONNECT SYSTEM

n E
\
l’:O

(Connecting bolts)

e

WHEN FITTING CAMS

ENSURE STARTING POSITION IS CORRECT

BEFORE YOU INSERT CONNECTING BOLT
TURN CLOCKWISE UNTIL SECURE

CORRECT

Vi@ | 8|
1L

X

EQ EQ
1 Pc.
4—<£ 190mm.—p|
40mm. 40mm.

EQ EQ EQ

¢ > 2001Tmm. »

2 Pcs.
—— > 191-850mm. ——Pp
100mm. EQ EQ 100mm.
3 Pcs.
——— > 850-2000mm. ——————p
100mm. 100mm.

o

M3.5x20mm.




-
Q
7}
C

DOOR PANEL

£
€
O
=
=<
w =

L““““(““@:’]_______________ dou
dib .







M4x16mm.

[——)

M4x16mm.




'00% UBY} 8iow jou ‘00€ UBY} 20w jou

Jo yidep ‘dn pue 0091 woy WBIeH o yidep ‘dn pue pogL wou WBISH

009 - 10§ 00S - 10¥ 00% - 10€ 00€ - 001
" T T ;;_ 1
....... | | e lza = - 0ov
1 : —T— 008
—— 0021
- = == 0091
e e —— 0002
— — — —— 00¥T
. : YStH
1euiqed uadQ / jeuiqes Joop Buipys : Jobered i
"00G uUey} aiow jou ‘00F uBY} 8J0W jou ‘00E uey} aiow jou
jo yidep ‘dn pue 09 woyy biay jo yydap ‘dn pue g9 woy ybiey  jo yidep ‘dn pue o9 wouy bieH
009 - 108 005 - 10¥ 00% - 10€ 00€ - 001
n— 1 | L 1 weedOA BIMORINUEL JOU IS QOE UBYY BJ0W Jou Jo yidep,.,
eed | F HHHM B (i | | [ R , M\Q T | = | = = = - 0
e ey e A —— o || v || e | " Hg ot o | o | [ T ot N | - T oor
||||||| ﬁ\\\\\w SEENR I _w\\\\\w s ki | e st ﬁHH | i ; S T Ccc
||||||| (S sancand Hlaacscsd Hascsss =T SRS oo T e rma o —— Cow
““““ i | | - (| |- - O R o - -
— 00T1
. —— 0091
. w— g o —— 000T
o e [z - oot
. . Yy
siemelp jo iseys : Aobares i
‘00G uey} aiow jou ‘00% uey} aiow jou ‘00€ uey} aiow jou
jo ydep ‘dn pue gpoz wouy ybieH jo yidep ‘dn pue g9 wouy ybiey jo yidep ‘dn pue gozL wouy WybieH
009 - 10S 00S - 10¥ 00 - 10€ 00€ - 001
wdoq | ﬁ _ = i 7 _ f ; 0
1 \7 =1 00F
| ! =1 008
— 001
f — — 0091
| ] gr——— e = 000T
™ g . — — L oorz
< = uStH

'sBumyy Buijej-nue j[e yum

sBuny uonosyoud |B} pajunop .

pajielsul aq 1snw sjonpoud Ss,uaip(iyo 1Beyy :

si00p uado yum jeulqe) : fiobeies i

e1o0N asn 0} Buiy uonosjoud |y A19jes pajunow yoiym Buihynuapi oy parepuels ayl [l



HARDWARE

-BODY SET

A

M3.5x20 #63x63mm.

X16 X4

&

M4x30 (Sink) M3.5x13
X3 X4
X4

-DOOR SET

M4x16

X24

X8 X1
B,

il
X10 X 56
& Nj
M4x16
X5 X4

%M Np
X4 X4

M4x30 (Black)

X3

X8

<

X4



x4

:
M4x16mm.

)

J)

- --0

)

N\

)

ASSEMBLY

-BODY SET




x4
M3.5x13




ASSEMBLY

-DOOR SET

M4x30 (Black)

110264-1 120020616

10



	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10

